
Hawkshead Parish Council 

 

Meeting Dates 2022 

 

Please note all meetings are scheduled for the third Tuesday of the month 

subject to room availability. 

 

Dates 2022      Venue      

Tuesday 19th January     Lower Market Hall, Hawkshead 

Tuesday 15th February    Lower Market Hall, Hawkshead 

Tuesday 15th March    Upper Market Hall, Hawkshead 

Tuesday 19th April     Lower Market Hall, Hawkshead 

Tuesday 17th May     Lower Market Hall, Hawkshead 

Tuesday 21st June     Lower Market Hall, Hawkshead 

Tuesday 19th July     Lower Market Hall, Hawkshead 

Tuesday 16th August (subject to confirmation) 

Tuesday 20th September    Lower Market Hall, Hawkshead 

Tuesday 18th October    Lower Market Hall, Hawkshead 

Tuesday 15th November    Lower Market Hall, Hawkshead 

Tuesday 20th December    Lower Market Hall, Hawkshead 

 

 


